
A classic in El Viso

DETAILS ATTRIBUTES

Central heating

Doorman

Storage room

Thermal and acoustic insulation

Reference

Price

Built area

Bedrooms

Bathrooms

Location

THSSESMAD0433

2.200.000€

202 sqm

4

3

El Viso-Bernabéu

Contact us: +34 91 308 40 50 | info@thesibarist.com

Local property tax

422€

Not specified

Condominium fee




